



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
20	50230101200	OUTER CLUTCH COVER 125 '92		1.00
21	50230025050	GASKET CLUTCH OUTER COVER		1.00
30	50230001200	INNER CLUTCH COVER 125 '92		1.00
32	50230025000	CLUTCH CASE GASKET		1.00
33	50030026000	DOWEL		2.00
34	49030029000	OIL DRAIN PLUG M10X1,5 AH-WS=6	ONLY FOR ADVENTURE USA	1.00
35	42013226000	CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-10X16X1		1.00
36	50235001200	WATER PUMP COVER '92		1.00
38	58036065000	CU-SEAL RING 6 X 10 X 1		1.00
72	0912060553	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X55		1.00
74	0912060303	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X30		2.00
75	0912060253	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X25		7.00
76	0984060203	AH SCREW DIN6912-M 6X20 8.8		10.00
78	0912060083	AH collar screw DIN 912 M6x8		1.00